Accounting 82.0

American Studies**




MAJOR - Rank Order
Psychology

Pre-Nursing

Biology

Criminology
Management

Nursing

Accounting

Marketing

Sociology

Computer Science
Finance

Neuroscience
Biology/Chemistry
Mathematics

Natural Sciences

English

Nutrition & Dietetics
Elementary Education
Fashion Merchandising
Graphic Design
International Business
Political Science

Spanish

Fashion Design
Economics

Informatics

Business Administration**
History

Chemistry
Pre-Elementary Education
Entrepreneurship
Corporate Communications
Early Childhood Education
Communication/Rhetoric

Spring 2020
157

Spring 2021  Spring 2022 Spring 2023 Spring 2024 5-YR Average

162
42
130

171
119

175
152

192
230
106

1714
135.8
118.2
98.6
96.2
88.8
82.0
79.2
77.2
77.0
67.6
61.4
58.6
56.8
55.4
46.6
43.4
43.0
34.2
29.8
29.4
27.2
27.2
23.8
222
222
18.0
17.6
16.2
14.0
13.0
12.2
12.2
11.4

RANK
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