MAJOR - Alphabetical Order Spring 2020 Spring 2021 Spring 2022 Spring 2023 Spring 2024 5-Year Average Accounting American Studies** 78 76 82 86 88 82.0

MAJOR - Rank Order	Spring 2020	Spring 2021	Spring 2022	Spring 2023	Spring 2024	5-YR Average	RANK
Psychology	157	162	171	175	192	171.4	1
Pre-Nursing		42	119	152	230	135.8	2
Biology	120	130	130	105	106	118.2	3
Criminology	99	104	96	91	103	98.6	4
Management	98	106	92	85	100	96.2	5
Nursing	97	87	80	82	98	88.8	6
Accounting	78	76	82	86	88	82.0	7
Marketing	71	67	80	92	86	79.2	8
Sociology	87	90	76	67	66	77.2	9
Computer Science	70	75	76	79	85	77.0	10
Finance	63	68	56	65	86	67.6	11
Neuroscience	50	66	71	63	57	61.4	12
Biology/Chemistry	56	63	64	56	54	58.6	13
Mathematics	64	56	56	46	62	56.8	14
Natural Sciences	56	64	54	59	44	55.4	15
English	54	46	41	43	49	46.6	16
Nutrition & Dietetics	54	59	43	35	26	43.4	17
Elementary Education	45	46	39	41	44	43.0	18
Fashion Merchandising	37	34	31	35	34	34.2	19
Graphic Design	34	29	26	35	25	29.8	20
International Business	32	27	29	29	30	29.4	21
Political Science	32	31	22	22	29	27.2	22
Spanish	36	33	33	20	14	27.2	23
Fashion Design	21	21	19	27	31	23.8	24
Economics	20	24	19	19	29	22.2	25
Informatics	22	24	25	21	19	22.2	26
Business Administration**	46	7		1		18.0	27
History	12	11	27	21	17	17.6	28
Chemistry	21	16	19	14	11	16.2	29
Pre-Elementary Education		14	11	16	15	14.0	30
Entrepreneurship		4	8	18	22	13.0	31
Corporate Communications	24	19	11	3	4	12.2	32
Early Childhood Education	17	15	17	9	3	12.2	33
Communication/Rhetoric	13	11	10	12	11	11.4	34